
Rated Voltage

Supply 50HZ

Full Load Input

No Load Speed

Full load Speed

No Load Current

Full Load Current

Duty Cycle Rating

Approx. Net Wt.

ANGLE GRINDER

PRO-COB7-180MM / PRO-COB9-230MM
HIGH SPEED ANGLE GRINDER

PROTON

235 V

2000 watts

6000 rpm

4100 rpm

5.0 amps

10.0 amps

7.1 kg.

A.C./D.C.

235 V

8000 rpm

6000 rpm

4.5 amps

30 mins.

6.9 kg.

(Wthout wheel)

> A new generation of 2000 watt, Light Weight Angle Grinder for every type of cutting & Grinder work.
>Specially useful where fast cutting is required and are capable of handling continuous production
>These Grinder maintain their rated output even under the most exacting heavy duty conditions
>If find application in all heavy Weld dressing work, foundry grinding and in cutting - off risers and runners
>Extra Long Life because of hardened spiral bevel gears.

Specification    PRO-COB7    PRO-COB9
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