## Committed For Quality...

### An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

# **PROTON**<sup>TM</sup> OPOWER TOOLS

Specification	PRO-COB7	PRO-COB9
Rated Voltage	235 V	235 V
Supply 50HZ	A.C./D.C.	
Full Load Input	2000 watts	
No Load Speed	8000 rpm	6000 rpm
Full load Speed	6000 rpm	4100 rpm
No Load Current	4.5 amps	5.0 amps
Full Load Current	10.0 amps	
Duty Cycle Rating	30 mins.	
Approx. Net Wt.	6.9 kg.	7.1 kg.
(Wthout wheel)		

#### PRO-COB7-180MM / PRO-COB9-230MM HIGH SPEED ANGLE GRINDER

> A new generation of 2000 watt, Light Weight Angle Grinder for every type of cutting & Grinder work.
> Specially useful where fast cutting is required and are capable of handling continuous production
> These Grinder maintain their rated output even under the most exacting heavy duty conditions
> If find application in all heavy Weld dressing work, foundry grinding and in cutting - off risers and runners
> Extra Long Life because of hardened spiral bevel gears.

## ANGLE GRINDER





www.protonpowertools.com